Halskestraße, 26 | 40880 RATINGEN | DEUTSCHLAND https://metalprice.metalleschmidt.de/en
* The data contained in this catalogue are for information purposes only and are not under any circumstances, contractual supply conditions. Errors and omissions excepted.
Chemical Composition
EN 10088 GENERAL APPLICATIONS
EN 10151 for springs
Symbol
classificat
ion

26.00
- - -
19.00 -
22.00
- -
X2CrMoTi18-2 1.4521 and X8CrNi25-21 1.4845 available under a commercial agreement.
Halskestraße, 26 | 40880 RATINGEN | DEUTSCHLAND https://metalprice.metalleschmidt.de/en
* The data contained in this catalogue are for information purposes only and are not under any circumstances, contractual supply conditions. Errors and omissions excepted.
1) Min to be agreed. Max ≤ 0.80
Halskestraße, 26 | 40880 RATINGEN | DEUTSCHLAND https://metalprice.metalleschmidt.de/en
* The data contained in this catalogue are for information purposes only and are not under any circumstances, contractual supply conditions. Errors and omissions excepted.
Equivalents
Symbol classification Numerical classification European Standard (EN)
Approximate international equivalents
US (AISI) Japan (JIS) China (GB)
X2CrTi12 1.4512 EN 10088-2 409 SUS409L -
X6Cr17 1.4016 EN 10088-2 430 SUS430 10Cr17
X2CrTiNb18 1.4509 EN 10088-2 441 - -
X30Cr13 1.4028 EN 10088-2 420 SUS420J1 20Cr13
X7CrNiAl17-7 1.4568 EN 10088-2 631 SUS 631 0Cr17Ni7Al
X10CrNi18-8 1.4310 EN 10088-2 301 SUS 301 1Cr17Ni7
X10CrNi18-8 1.4310 Mo EN 10088-2 301Mo - -
X2CrNi18-9 1.4307 EN 10088-2 304L SUS304L -
X5CrNi18-10 1.4301 EN 10088-2 304 SUS 304 0Cr19Ni9
X6CrNiTi18-10 1.4541 EN 10088-2 321 SUS321
0Cr18Ni10Ti 1Cr18Ni11Ti
H0Cr20Ni10Ti
X5CrNiMo17-12-2 1.4401 EN 10088-2 316 SUS 316 6Cr17Ni12Mo2
X5CrNiMoTi17-12 -2 1.4571 EN 10088-2 316Ti SUS316Ti
0Cr18Ni12Mo2Ti
1Cr18Ni12Mo2Ti
X2CrNiMo17-12-2 1.4404 EN 10088-2 316L SUS316L
0Cr18Ni12Mo2Ti
1Cr18Ni12Mo2Ti
X12CrMnNiN17-7 -5 1.4372 EN 10088-2 201 SUS201 -
X12CrMnNiN18-9 -5 1.4373 EN 10088-2 202 SUS202 -
X2CrMoTi18-2 1.4521 EN 10088 444 - -
X8CrNi25-21 1.4845 EN 10095 310S SUS310S 1Cr25Ni20Si2
X2CrMoTi18-2 1.4521 and X8CrNi25-21 1.4845 available under a commercial agreement.
Halskestraße, 26 | 40880 RATINGEN | DEUTSCHLAND https://metalprice.metalleschmidt.de/en
* The data contained in this catalogue are for information purposes only and are not under any circumstances, contractual supply conditions. Errors and omissions excepted.
Mechanical properties